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HEALTH LICENSE FEES 
 
 
Restaurant & Kitchen License (Caterers, Mobile Vendors, etc.) 

0-25 Seats (Carry-out not included)       $50.00 
26-49 Seats         $75.00 
50-75 Seats         $100.00 
76-100 Seats         $150.00 
101-150 Seats         $175.00 
151-200 Seats         $200.00 
200-300 Seats         $300.00 
300-500 Seats         $400.00 
Over 500 Seats         $500.00 
 
Institutional Food License (Schools, hospitals, religious organizations, personal care facilities, day care, group 
homes, shelters and similar facilities) 
 
0-12 Persons         $25.00 
13-25 Persons         $50.00 
26-100 Persons         $75.00 
101-200 Persons         $100.00 
201-300 Persons         $150.00 
300-500 Persons         $200.00 
Over 500 Persons         $300.00 
 
Catering License (May include on site food service)     $100.00 
 
Delivery License (Food delivered/no service, includes mobile units)   $50.00 
 

Market and other Food Vendor License 
Base Fee (includes candy, nuts, health food, etc.)     $25.00 
Meats & Bakery         $50.00 
Note: Food prepared for immediate consumption—fees are based on kitchen license fees. 
 

Food Bank License 
1-150 square feet         $25.00 
151-300 square feet        $50.00 
301-1,000 square feet        $75.00 
1001 or more square feet        $100.00 
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Store License 
Convenience Store (under 1000 square feet)      $100.00 
Convenience Store (over 1000 square feet)      $150.00 
Grocery Store (under 7500 square feet)      $200.00 
Grocery Store (over 7500 square feet)      $275.00 
 

Inspection Fees 
Annual Inspection Fees (included in license fee)     $0.00 
First Re-inspection        $100.00 
Second and Subsequent Re-inspections      $200.00 
 

Special Event License 
City License Holder on site       $0.00 
City License Holder Off Site       $20.00 
Any Vendor Without Current City License (1 or 2 day events)    $35.00 
Note: If available- licenses purchased on the day of the event cost an additional  $25.00 
Any Vendor Without Current City License (3 or 5 day events)    $50.00 
Note: If available- licenses purchased on the day of the event cost an additional  $100.00 
 

Grease Interceptor (Trap) Inspection  
Fee          $65.00 
First Re-inspection         $25.00 
Second and Subsequent Re-inspections      $50.00 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


